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Precincts Ballots Cast Registered Voters % Turnout
BOYNTON 43 168 25.60%
CINCINNATI 1 198 957 20.69%
CINCINNATI 2 235 1103 21.31%
CINCINNATI 3 117 610 19.18%
CINCINNATI 4 238 1065 22.35%
CINCINNATI 5 244 1120 21.79%
DEER CREEK 205 960 21.35%
DELAVAN 1 243 1177 20.65%
DILLON 154 706 21.81%
ELM GROVE 1 191 839 22.77%
ELM GROVE 2 230 1305 17.62%
FONDULAC 1 321 1671 19.21%
FONDULAC 2 135 854 15.81%
FONDULAC 3 188 977 19.24%
FONDULAC 4 195 987 19.76%
FONDULAC 5 179 1028 17.41%
FONDULAC 6 140 1099 12.74%
FONDULAC 7 162 857 18.90%
GROVELAND 1 207 1021 20.27%
GROVELAND 2 130 1002 12.97%
GROVELAND 3 182 933 19.51%
GROVELAND 4 134 979 13.69%
GROVELAND 5 137 840 16.31%
GROVELAND 6 196 1128 17.38%
GROVELAND 7 145 781 18.57%
GROVELAND 8 317 1336 23.73%
GROVELAND 9 182 915 19.89%
GROVELAND 10 190 1141 16.65%
GROVELAND 11 173 941 18.38%
GROVELAND 12 175 1061 16.49%
HITTLE 100 364 27.47%
HOPEDALE 1 289 1242 23.27%
LT MACKINAW 1 267 920 29.02%
MACKINAW 1 213 910 23.41%
MACKINAW 2 218 901 24.20%
MACKINAW 3 163 1014 16.07%
MALONE 29 126 23.02%
MORTON 1 178 1120 15.89%
MORTON 2 230 1201 19.15%
MORTON 3 206 1195 17.24%
MORTON 4 189 814 23.22%
MORTON 5 222 1248 17.79%
MORTON 6 222 1187 18.70%
MORTON 7 157 1008 15.58%
MORTON 8 252 1294 19.47%
MORTON 9 125 1009 12.39%
MORTON 10 237 1292 18.34%
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MORTON 11 226 1180 19.15%
SAND PRAIRIE 1 199 857 23.22%
SPRINGLAKE 1 258 1233 20.92%
TREMONT 1 230 1148 20.03%
TREMONT 2 173 749 23.10%
WASHINGTON 1 243 1343 18.09%
WASHINGTON 2 232 1187 19.55%
WASHINGTON 3 206 1182 17.43%
WASHINGTON 4 225 1218 18.47%
WASHINGTON 5 172 1075 16.00%
WASHINGTON 6 203 1199 16.93%
WASHINGTON 7 191 791 24.15%
WASHINGTON 8 244 1380 17.68%
WASHINGTON 9 206 1065 19.34%
WASHINGTON 10 199 1015 19.61%
WASHINGTON 11 251 1092 22.99%
WASHINGTON 12 165 1150 14.35%
WASHINGTON 13 142 928 15.30%
WASHINGTON 14 308 1543 19.96%
PEKIN 1 158 958 16.49%
PEKIN 2 230 1093 21.04%
PEKIN 3 284 1671 17.00%
PEKIN 4 125 965 12.95%
PEKIN 5 150 892 16.82%
PEKIN 6 143 917 15.59%
PEKIN 7 165 1142 14.45%
PEKIN 8 170 935 18.18%
PEKIN 9 135 915 14.75%
PEKIN 10 101 714 14.15%
PEKIN 11 169 1076 15.71%
PEKIN 12 147 995 14.77%
PEKIN 13 109 894 12.19%
PEKIN 14 194 1039 18.67%
PEKIN 15 156 780 20.00%
PEKIN 16 191 1031 18.53%
Total 15583 83758 18.60%


